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LED Step Lights

MODEL ST-PC1025

HIGHLIGHTS
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• PIR (Passive Infrared Sensor) and Photocell Step Light that turns light ON/OFF automatically with motion and light intensity
• No screws on the panel, and fits into 2" x 4" J-Box with minimum inside dimensions of 3" (Length) x 2" (Width) x 2" (Depth)
• Lights turn ON automatically when motion is detected and OFF after 1 minute when no motion is detected,

automatically sensing the intensity of light, stays off even if there are people in the daytime light
• Energy savings dusk to dawn feature turns the LEDs ON when it is dark and OFF when there is light
• Ideal for stairways, patios, decks, balcony areas, walkways, building perimeters, etc
• Easy installation — just install one screw above the lamp to save time
• Photocell sensor comes pre-installed
• Uniform light output and anti-glare

SPECIFICATIONS

Available in 
following colours:

ST-PC1025 WH
(White)

ST-PC1025 BK
(Black)
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DIMENSIONS

EXPANSION FUNCTION

ORTECH reserves the right to modify at any time, without notice,
any or all of our product's features, designs, components and 

specifications to meet market changes.

3"
(76mm)

4-5/7"
(120mm)

1-4/9"
(37mm)

5/16"
(8.5mm)
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